Murata Components Library for Zuken CR-5000 Lightning 1/8
Chip Ferrite Bead
Part Name Impedance Rated Current Description Chip Size
BLM02AG100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 0.4x0.2mm
BLM02AG700SN1 70ohm at 100MHz 250mA for General Signal Lines 0.4x0.2mm
BLM02AG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 0.4x0.2mm
BLM03AG100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03AG700SN1 70ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03AG800SN1 80ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03AG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03AG241SN1 240ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03AG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 100mA for General Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03AG102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 100mA for General Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BB100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BB220SN1 22ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BB470SN1 47ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BB750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BB121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 100mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BD750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BD121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 250mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BD241SN1 240ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BD471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 215mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03BD601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03PG220SN1 22ohm at 100MHz 900mA for Power Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM03PG330SN1 33ohm at 100MHz 750mA for Power Lines 0.6x0.3mm
BLM15AG100SH1 10ohm at 100MHz 1000mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 1000mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG700SH1 70ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG700SN1 70ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG121SH1 120ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG221SH1 220ohm at 100MHz 300mA for General Signal Lines 1 0x0 5mmBLM15AG221SH1 220ohm at 100MHz 300mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 300mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG601AN1 600ohm at 100MHz 300mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 300mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG102AN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AG102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AX100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 1740mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AX700SN1 70ohm at 100MHz 780mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AX121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 680mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AX221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 580mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AX601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 420mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15AX102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 350mA for General Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BA050SN1 5ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BA100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BA220SN1 22ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BA330SN1 33ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BA470SN1 47ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BA750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BB050SN1 5ohm at 100MHz 500mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BB100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BB220SN1 22ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BB470SN1 47ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BB750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BB121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BB221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BD750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BD121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BD221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BD471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BD601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BD102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15BD182SN1 1800ohm at 100MHz 100mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15EG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 1500mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15EG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 700mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15GA750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High-GHz Noise 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15GG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High-GHz Noise 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15GG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High-GHz Noise 1.0x0.5mm
Murata Components Library for Zuken CR-5000 Lightning 2/8
Chip Ferrite Bead
Part Name Impedance Rated Current Description Chip Size
BLM15HB121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 300mA for GHz Nose 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15HB221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 250mA for GHz Nose 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15HD601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 300mA for GHz Nose 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15HD102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 250mA for GHz Nose 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15HD182SN1 1800ohm at 100MHz 200mA for GHz Nose 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15HG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 300mA for GHz Nose 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15HG102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 250mA for GHz Nose 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15PD300SN1 30ohm at 100MHz 2200mA for Power Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15PD600SN1 60ohm at 100MHz 1700mA for Power Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15PD800SN1 80ohm at 100MHz 1500mA for Power Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15PD121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 1300mA for Power Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM15PG100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 1000mA for Power Lines 1.0x0.5mm
BLM18AG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18AG151SN1 150ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18AG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18AG331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18AG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18AG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 500mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18AG102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 400mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BA050SN1 5ohm at 100MHz 500mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BA100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 500mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BA220SN1 22ohm at 100MHz 500mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BA470SN1 47ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BA750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BA121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB050SN1 5ohm at 100MHz 700mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB100SN1 10ohm at 100MHz 700mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB220SN1 22ohm at 100MHz 600mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB470SN1 47ohm at 100MHz 550mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1 6x0 8mmBLM18BB470SN1 47ohm at 100MHz 550mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB600SN1 60ohm at 100MHz 550mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 500mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 500mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB141SN1 140ohm at 100MHz 450mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB151SN1 150ohm at 100MHz 450mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 450mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 400mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BB471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 300mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD470SN1 47ohm at 100MHz 500mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD151SN1 150ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD421SN1 420ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 100mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD152SN1 1500ohm at 100MHz 50mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD182SN1 1800ohm at 100MHz 50mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD222SN1 2200ohm at 100MHz 50mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18BD252SN1 2500ohm at 100MHz 50mA for High Speed Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG101TN1 100ohm at 100MHz 2000mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 2000mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG181SH1 180ohm at 100MHz 2000mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 2000mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG221TN1 220ohm at 100MHz 1000mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG331TN1 330ohm at 100MHz 500mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG391TN1 390ohm at 100MHz 500mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 500mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18EG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 500mA for Power Lines with GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18GG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High-GHz Noise 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HB121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HB221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 100mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HB331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 50mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HD471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 100mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HD601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 100mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
Murata Components Library for Zuken CR-5000 Lightning 3/8
Chip Ferrite Bead
Part Name Impedance Rated Current Description Chip Size
BLM18HD102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 50mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HE601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 800mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HE102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 600mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HE152SN1 1500ohm at 100MHz 500mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HG102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 100mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HK331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 200mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HK471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HK601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 100mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18HK102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 50mA for GHz Nose 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG101TN1 10ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG260TN1 26ohm at 100MHz 6000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG300TN1 30ohm at 100MHz 5000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG700TN1 70ohm at 100MHz 3500mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG121TN1 120ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 2200mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 1700mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 1500mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18KG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 1300mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18PG300SN1 30ohm at 100MHz 1000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18PG330SN1 33ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18PG600SN1 60ohm at 100MHz 500mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18PG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 2000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18PG181SN1 180ohm at 100MHz 1500mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18PG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 1400mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18PG331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 1200mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18PG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 1000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18RK121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 1 6x0 8mmBLM18RK121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18RK221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18RK471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18RK601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18RK102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18SG260TN1 26ohm at 100MHz 6000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18SG700TN1 70ohm at 100MHz 4000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18SG121TN1 120ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18SG221TN1 220ohm at 100MHz 2500mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18SG331TN1 330ohm at 100MHz 1500mA for Power Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18TG121TN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18TG221TN1 220ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18TG601TN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM18TG102TN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 100mA for General Signal Lines 1.6x0.8mm
BLM21AG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21AG151SN1 150ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21AG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21AG331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21AG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21AG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21AG102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 200mA for General Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB050SN1 5ohm at 100MHz 500mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB600SN1 60ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB151SN1 150ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB201SN1 200ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BB471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD151SN1 150ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD421SN1 420ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
Murata Components Library for Zuken CR-5000 Lightning 4/8
Chip Ferrite Bead
Part Name Impedance Rated Current Description Chip Size
BLM21BD751SN1 750ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD152SN1 1500ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD182SN1 1800ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD222TN1 2200ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD222SN1 2250ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21BD272SN1 2700ohm at 100MHz 200mA for High Speed Signal Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21PG220SN1 22ohm at 100MHz 6000mA for Power Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21PG300SN1 30ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21PG600SN1 60ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21PG221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 2000mA for Power Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21PG331SN1 330ohm at 100MHz 1500mA for Power Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21RK121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21RK221SN1 220ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21RK471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21RK601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM21RK102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 200mA for Digital Interface Lines 2.0x1.2mm
BLM31PG330SN1 33ohm at 100MHz 6000mA for Power Lines 3.2x1.6mm
BLM31PG500SN1 50ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 3.2x1.6mm
BLM31PG121SN1 120ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 3.2x1.6mm
BLM31PG391SN1 390ohm at 100MHz 2000mA for Power Lines 3.2x1.6mm
BLM31PG601SN1 600ohm at 100MHz 1500mA for Power Lines 3.2x1.6mm
BLM41PG600SN1 60ohm at 100MHz 6000mA for Power Lines 4.5x1.6mm
BLM41PG750SN1 75ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 4.5x1.6mm
BLM41PG181SN1 180ohm at 100MHz 3000mA for Power Lines 4.5x1.6mm
BLM41PG471SN1 470ohm at 100MHz 2000mA for Power Lines 4.5x1.6mm
BLM41PG102SN1 1000ohm at 100MHz 1500mA for Power Lines 4.5x1.6mm
Murata Components Library for Zuken CR-5000 Lightning 5/8
3-terminal Capacitor
Part Name Capacitance Rated Current Description Chip Size
NFM18CC220U1C3 22pF -20/+20% 400mA 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18CC470U1C3 47pF -20/+20% 400mA 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18CC101R1C3 100pF -20/+20% 500mA 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18CC221R1C3 220pF -20/+20% 500mA 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18CC471R1C3 470pF -20/+20% 500mA 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18CC102R1C3 1000pF -20/+20% 600mA 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18CC222R1C3 2200pF -20/+20% 700mA 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18CC223R1C3 22000pF -20/+20% 1000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18PC104R1C3 0.1uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18PC224R0J3 0.22uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18PC474R0J3 0.47uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18PC105R0J3 1.0uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18PC225B0J3 2.2uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18PC225B1A3 2.2uF -20/+20% 4A 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18PS474R0J3 0.47uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM18PS105R0J3 1.0uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 1.6x0.8mm
NFM21CC221R1H3 220pF -20/+20% 700mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21CC471R1H3 470pF -20/+20% 1000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21CC102R1H3 1000pF -20/+20% 1000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21CC222R1H3 2200pF -20/+20% 1000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21CC223R1H3 22000pF -20/+20% 2000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC220U1H3 22pF -20/+20% 700mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC470U1H3 47pF -20/+20% 700mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC101U1H3 100pF -20/+20% 700mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC221R1H3 220pF -20/+20% 700mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC471R1H3 470pF -20/+20% 1000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC102R1H3 1000pF -20/+20% 1000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC222R1H3 2200pF -20/+20% 1000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC223R1H3 22000pF 20/+20% 2000mA 3 terminal Capacitor 2 0x1 2mmNFM21HC223R1H3 22000pF -20/+20% 2000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC104R1A3 100000pF -20/+20% 2000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC224R1A3 220000pF -20/+20% 2000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC474R1A3 470000pF -20/+20% 2000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21HC105R1C3 1000000pF -20/+20% 4000mA 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21PC104R1E3 0.1uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21PC224R1C3 0.22uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21PC474R1C3 0.47uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21PC105B1A3 1.0uF -20/+20% 4A 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21PC105B1C3 1.0uF -20/+20% 4A 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21PC225B0J3 2.2uF -20/+20% 4A 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM21PC475B1A3 4.7uF -20/+20% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor 2.0x1.2mm
NFM31PC276B0J3 27uF -20/+20% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.6mm
NFM3DCC220U1H3 22pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM3DCC470U1H3 47pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM3DCC101U1H3 100pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM3DCC221R1H3 220pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM3DCC471R1H3 470pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM3DCC102R1H3 1000pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM3DCC222R1H3 2200pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM3DCC223R1H3 22000pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM3DPC223R1H3 0.022uF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 3.2x1.2mm
NFM41CC220U2A3 22pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41CC470U2A3 47pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41CC101U2A3 100pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41CC221U2A3 220pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41CC471R2A3 470pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41CC102R2A3 1000pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41CC222R2A3 2200pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41CC223R2A3 22000pF -20/+50% 300mA 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41PC204F1H3 0.2uF -20/+80% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM41PC155B1E3 1.5uF -20/+20% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor 4.5x1.6mm
NFM55PC155F1H4 1.5uF -20/+80% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor 5.7x5.0mm
NFA31CC220S1E4 22pF -20/+20% 200mA 3-terminal Capacitor Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31CC470S1E4 47pF -20/+20% 200mA 3-terminal Capacitor Array 3.2x1.7mm
NFA31CC101S1E4 100pF -20/+20% 200mA 3-terminal Capacitor Array 3.2x1.8mm
NFA31CC221S1E4 220pF -20/+20% 200mA 3-terminal Capacitor Array 3.2x1.9mm
Murata Components Library for Zuken CR-5000 Lightning 6/8
3-terminal Capacitor
Part Name Capacitance Rated Current Description Chip Size
NFA31CC471R1E4 470pF -20/+20% 200mA 3-terminal Capacitor Array 3.2x1.10mm
NFA31CC102R1E4 1000pF -20/+20% 200mA 3-terminal Capacitor Array 3.2x1.11mm
NFA31CC222R1E4 2200pF -20/+20% 200mA 3-terminal Capacitor Array 3.2x1.12mm
NFA31CC223R1C4 22000pF -20/+20% 200mA 3-terminal Capacitor Array 3.2x1.13mm
NFE31PT220R1E9 22pF -30/+30% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 3.2x1.6mm
NFE31PT470C1E9 47pF -20/+50% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 3.2x1.6mm
NFE31PT101C1E9 100pF -20/+80% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 3.2x1.6mm
NFE31PT221D1E9 220pF -20/+50% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 3.2x1.6mm
NFE31PT471F1E9 470pF -20/+50% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 3.2x1.6mm
NFE31PT152Z1E9 1500pF -20/+50% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 3.2x1.6mm
NFE31PT222Z1E9 2200pF -50/+50% 6A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 3.2x1.6mm
NFE61HT330U2A9 33pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61HT680R2A9 68pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61HT101Z2A9 100pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61HT181C2A9 180pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61HT361C2A9 360pF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61HT681D2A9 680pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61HT102F2A9 1000pF -20/+80% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61HT332Z2A9 3300pF -20/+80% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61PT330B1H9 33pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61PT680B1H9 68pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61PT101Z1H9 100pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61PT181B1H9 180pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61PT361B1H9 360pF -20/+20% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61PT681B1H9 680pF -30/+30% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61PT102E1H9 1000pF -20/+80% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFE61PT472C1H9 4700pF -20/+80% 2A 3-terminal Capacitor with Ferrite Beads 6.8x1.6mm
NFR21GD1002202 10pF -20/+20% 50mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFR21GD1004702 10pF 20/+20% 35mA RC Filter 2 0x1 2mm 2 0x1 2mmNFR21GD1004702 10pF -20/+20% 35mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFR21GD4701012 47pF -20/+20% 25mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFR21GD4704702 47pF -20/+20% 35mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFR21GD4706802 47pF -20/+20% 30mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFR21GD1011012 100pF -20/+20% 25mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFR21GD1012202 100pF -20/+20% 50mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFR21GD1014702 100pF -20/+20% 35mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFR21GD1016802 100pF -20/+20% 30mA RC Filter 2.0x1.2mm 2.0x1.2mm
NFA31GD1001014 10pF -20/+20% 15mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31GD1004704 10pF -20/+20% 20mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31GD1006R84 10pF -20/+20% 50mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31GD4701014 47pF -20/+20% 15mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31GD4704704 47pF -20/+20% 20mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31GD4706R84 47pF -20/+20% 50mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31GD1011014 100pF -20/+20% 15mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31GD1014704 100pF -20/+20% 20mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
NFA31GD1016R84 100pF -20/+20% 50mA RC Filter Array 3.2x1.6mm
Murata Components Library for Zuken CR-5000 Lightning 7/8
LC Filter
Part Name Cut off Frequency Rated Current Description Chip Size
NFA18SL506X1A45 50MHz 25mA L-type Filter Array 1.6x0.8mm
NFA18SL137V1A45 130MHz 50mA L-type Filter Array 1.6x0.8mm
NFA18SL187V1A45 180MHz 50mA L-type Filter Array 1.6x0.8mm
NFA18SL207V1A45 200MHz 50mA L-type Filter Array 1.6x0.8mm
NFA18SL307V1A45 300MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 1.6x0.8mm
NFA18SL407V1A45 400MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 1.6x0.8mm
NFA18SL487V1A45 480MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 1.6x0.8mm
NFA21SL806X1A48 80MHz 20mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL207X1A45 200MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL207X1A48 200MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL287V1A45 280MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL287V1A48 280MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL307X1A45 300MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL307X1A48 300MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL317V1A45 310MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL317V1A48 310MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL337V1A45 330MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFA21SL337V1A48 330MHz 100mA L-type Filter Array 2.0x1.2mm
NFL18SP157X1A3 150MHz 100mA PI-type Filter 1.6x0.8mm
NFL18SP207X1A3 200MHz 100mA PI-type Filter 1.6x0.8mm
NFL18SP307X1A3 300MHz 100mA PI-type Filter 1.6x0.8mm
NFL18SP507X1A3 500MHz 100mA PI-type Filter 1.6x0.8mm
NFL18ST207X1C3 200MHz 150mA T-type Filter 1.6x0.8mm
NFL18ST307X1C3 300MHz 200mA T-type Filter 1.6x0.8mm
NFL18ST507X1C3 500MHz 200mA T-type Filter 1.6x0.8mm
NFL21SP106X1C3 10MHz 100mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
NFL21SP506X1C3 50MHz 150mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
NFL21SP706X1C3 70MHz 150mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
NFL21SP107X1C3 100MHz 200mA PI type Filter 2 0x1 2mmNFL21SP107X1C3 100MHz 200mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
NFL21SP157X1C3 150MHz 200mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
NFL21SP207X1C3 200MHz 250mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
NFL21SP307X1C3 300MHz 300mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
NFL21SP407X1C3 400MHz 300mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
NFL21SP507X1C3 500MHz 300mA PI-type Filter 2.0x1.2mm
Murata Components Library for Zuken CR-5000 Lightning 8/8
Common Mode Choke Coil
Part Name Impedance Rated Current Description Chip Size
DLP0NSN670HL2 67ohm at 100MHz 110mA Film Type 0.85x0.65mm
DLP0NSN900HL2 90ohm at 100MHz 100mA Film Type 0.85x0.65mm
DLP0NSN121HL2 120ohm at 100MHz 90mA Film Type 0.85x0.65mm
DLP11SN670SL2 67ohm at 100MHz 180mA Film Type 1.25x1.0mm
DLP11SN900HL2 90ohm at 100MHz 150mA Film Type 1.25x1.0mm
DLP11SN161SL2 160ohm at 100MHz 120mA Film Type 1.25x1.0mm
DLP11SN201HL2 200ohm at 100MHz 110mA Film Type 1.25x1.0mm
DLP11SN241HL2 240ohm at 100MHz 100mA Film Type 1.25x1.0mm
DLP11SN281HL2 280ohm at 100MHz 90mA Film Type 1.25x1.0mm
DLP11SN331HL2 330ohm at 100MHz 80mA Film Type 1.25x1.0mm
DLP2ADN670HL4 67ohm at 100MHz 140mA Film Type Array 2.0x1.0mm
DLP2ADN900HL4 90ohm at 100MHz 130mA Film Type Array 2.0x1.0mm
DLP2ADN121HL4 120ohm at 100MHz 120mA Film Type Array 2.0x1.0mm
DLP2ADN161HL4 160ohm at 100MHz 100mA Film Type Array 2.0x1.0mm
DLP2ADN201HL4 200ohm at 100MHz 90mA Film Type Array 2.0x1.0mm
DLP2ADN241HL4 240ohm at 100MHz 80mA Film Type Array 2.0x1.0mm
DLP2ADN281HL4 280ohm at 100MHz 80mA Film Type Array 2.0x1.0mm
DLP31DN900ML4 90ohm at 100MHz 160mA Film Type Array 3.2x1.6mm
DLP31DN131ML4 130ohm at 100MHz 120mA Film Type Array 3.2x1.6mm
DLP31DN201ML4 200ohm at 100MHz 100mA Film Type Array 3.2x1.6mm
DLP31DN321ML4 320ohm at 100MHz 80mA Film Type Array 3.2x1.6mm
DLP31DN441ML4 440ohm at 100MHz 70mA Film Type Array 3.2x1.6mm
DLW21HN670SQ2 67ohm at 100MHz 330mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21HN900SQ2 90ohm at 100MHz 330mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21HN121SQ2 120ohm at 100MHz 280mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21HN181SQ2 180ohm at 100MHz 250mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN670HQ2 67ohm at 100MHz 320mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN670SQ2 67ohm at 100MHz 400mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN900HQ2 90ohm at 100MHz 280mA Wound Type 2 0x1 2mmDLW21SN900HQ2 90ohm at 100MHz 280mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN900SQ2 90ohm at 100MHz 330mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN121HQ2 120ohm at 100MHz 280mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN121SQ2 120ohm at 100MHz 370mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN181SQ2 180ohm at 100MHz 330mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN261SQ2 260ohm at 100MHz 300mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW21SN371SQ2 370ohm at 100MHz 280mA Wound Type 2.0x1.2mm
DLW31SH222SQ2 2200ohm at 100MHz 80mA Wound Type 3.2x1.6mm
DLW31SN900SQ2 90ohm at 100MHz 370mA Wound Type 3.2x1.6mm
DLW31SN161SQ2 160ohm at 100MHz 340mA Wound Type 3.2x1.6mm
DLW31SN261SQ2 260ohm at 100MHz 310mA Wound Type 3.2x1.6mm
DLW31SN601SQ2 600ohm at 100MHz 260mA Wound Type 3.2x1.6mm
DLW31SN102SQ2 1000ohm at 100MHz 230mA Wound Type 3.2x1.6mm
DLW31SN222SQ2 2200ohm at 100MHz 200mA Wound Type 3.2x1.6mm
DLW5AHN402SQ2 4000ohm at 100MHz 200mA Wound Type 5.0x3.6mm
DLW5BSN191SQ2 190ohm at 100MHz 5000mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BSN351SQ2 350ohm at 100MHz 2000mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BSN102SQ2 1000ohm at 100MHz 1500mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BSN152SQ2 1500ohm at 100MHz 1000mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BSN302SQ2 3000ohm at 100MHz 500mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BTN101SQ2 100ohm at 100MHz 6000mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BTN251SQ2 250ohm at 100MHz 5000mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BTN501SQ2 500ohm at 100MHz 4000mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BTN102SQ2 1000ohm at 100MHz 2000mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm
DLW5BTN142SQ2 1400ohm at 100MHz 1500mA Wound Type 5.0x5.0mm